Oil Name = DIESEL FUEL OIL (SOUTHERN USA 1997)

API = 37.6                          


Pour Point = 7 deg F                


Wind Speed = constant at 20 mph     


Wave Height = computed from winds   


Water Temperature = 21 deg C

Time of Initial Release = April 11, 1500 hours

Total Amount of Oil Released = 5,000 gal

______________________________________________________________________

Hours Into
 Released 
 
Evaporated
 
Dispersed 
 
Remaining 


     Spill
   gal    
 
 percent  
 
 percent  
 
 percent  


         1
  5,000   
-
    9     
-
    9     
-
    82    


         2
  5,000   
 
    17    
 
    32    
 
    52    


         3
  5,000   
-
    21    
-
    58    
-
    21    


         4
  5,000   
 
    23    
 
    71    
 
    6     


Oil Name = LUBRICATING OIL (AIR COMPRESSOR) NEW

API = 30.4                          


Pour Point = -19 deg F              


Wind Speed = constant at 20 mph     


Wave Height = computed from winds   


Water Temperature = 21 deg C

Time of Initial Release = April 11, 1500 hours

Total Amount of Oil Released = 1,000 gal

______________________________________________________________________

Hours Into
 Released 
 
Evaporated
 
Dispersed 
 
Remaining 


     Spill
   gal    
 
 percent  
 
 percent  
 
 percent  


         1
  1,000   
-
    0     
-
    10    
-
    90    


         2
  1,000   
 
    0     
 
    24    
 
    76    


         3
  1,000   
-
    0     
-
    38    
-
    62    


         4
  1,000   
 
    0     
 
    49    
 
    50    


         5
  1,000   
-
    0     
-
    59    
-
    41    


         6
  1,000   
 
    0     
 
    67    
 
    33    


         7
  1,000   
-
    0     
-
    73    
-
    27    


         8
  1,000   
 
    0     
 
    78    
 
    21    


         9
  1,000   
-
    0     
-
    82    
-
    17    


        10
  1,000   
 
    0     
 
    86    
 
    14    


        11
  1,000   
-
    0     
-
    88    
-
    11    


        12
  1,000   
 
    0     
 
    91    
 
    9     


